2024 Manitoba Opens

L3 2010

Num Name
0905 Kamali, Leyla

L3 2011

Num Name

0907 Fontaine, Alanna
0911 Tureckiy, Elizabeth
0919 Martens, Raelyn
0921 Di Lullo, Aubrey
0925 Chaput, Ella

0931 Bugera, Philippa
0920 Wiebe, Tori

0906 Ekenna, Chisom

L42008

Num Name

0933 Grenier, Julie
0934 ANONYMOUS

L4 2010

Num Name

0901 Schellenberg, Keira
0902 Wilson, Peyton
0912 Gutierrez, Elena
0937 Ste Marie, Jessa
0927 Blundell, Avery
0928 Stewart, Eva

0926 Kraemer, Allie

L42013 A

Num Name

0922 Whitlaw, Charlotte
0908 Green Unger, Rhythm
0903 Betts, Daniella

0929 Brajczuk, Chloe

0914 Fehr, Sienna

L42013 B

Num Name

0923 Munn, Carys
0913 Capina, Milaine
0904 Durrant, Jianna
0915 Black, Fiona
0936 Carriere, Brianna
0930 Toffan, Kaiya

March 24, 2024

Club/Team
Eagles

Club/Team

Eagles
Panthers
Morden
Springers
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Morden
Eagles

Club/Team

Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Panthers
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Eagles

Kips

Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

7:54:35 PM

Vault
Score Place

9.425100]

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.25010.03
9.35010.02
8.82510.05
8.77510.07
8.400 1008
8.800 1006
9.20010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1007
0.000 2

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.8251005
8.900 1004
9.20010.02
8.92510.03
8.800 10.06
0.000 7

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.15010.02
8.7501003T
8.75010.03T
8.6751005

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.500 1001
8.950 1002
8.6751005
8.800 10.04
8.65010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.950 1001
8.8751003
8.450 1004
8.05010.05
7.95010.06
6.77510.07
6.65010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
0.000 2

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.5501003
8.350 1004
8.70010.02
6.65010.06
7.10010.05
0.000 7

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
8.550 1002
8.2501003
7.30010.05
7.400 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.6001003
9.000 10-02
8.3751004
7.15010.06
8.0501005

Session 9 - Mar 24, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.0]
9.15010.02
8.775 1005
8.85010.03T
8.700 1006
8.85010.03T
8.45010.07
8.10010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.10010.0]
0.000 2

Beam
Score Place
8.650 10.04T
9.10010.01
8.65010.04T
8.400 1006
8.85010.02
8.700 10.03
8.050 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.30010.05
8.75010.02
9.40010.01
8.700 1003
8.65010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.02
8.85010.03
8.550 1005
9.10010.01
8.65010.04
7.85010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001

Floor
Score Place
8.550 1004
8.6501003
8.925100]
8.900 1002
8.400 1005
8.25010.06
8.200 1007
8.1751008

Floor
Score Place
6.45010.0]
5.12510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.01
9.000 10.02
8.8501003
8.300 1005
8.5751004
7.07510.06
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.50010.0]
9.12510.03
8.52510.04
7.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.1751001T
9.15010.03
9.17510.01T
8.4251005
8.5751004
8.125 1006

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
36.000 2
35925 3
35.025 4
33925 5
33450 6
32225 7
32.125 8
All-Around
Score Place
33.100 1
5.125 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35475 2
34750 3
34.600 4
33.000 5
31.675 6
8.050 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
35950 2
35525 3
33.275 4
32.675 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.175 1
36.100 2
35.675 3
34.575 4
33.175 5
32,675 6

Page 1 of 2



2024 Manitoba Opens

Num Name Club/Team
0939 Veldhuisen, Hollind Eagles
0917 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0924 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0918 St. Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0938 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0910 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Eagles
0909 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0916 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0935 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0940 Yeomans-murphy, Bentley Eagles

March 24, 2024 7:54:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.27510.01
8.65010.07
9.10010.02T
8.7751006
8.9751004
8.950 1005
8.4501008

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.775100]

Session 9 - Mar 24, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.12510.02
8.8251003
8.5001005
8.750 1004
8.3751006
8.200 1007
7.57510.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1001
7.75010.02

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01T
8.400 10.07T
9.40010.01T
8.750 1004
8.650 10.05T
8.650 10.05T
8.400 10.-07T
9.20010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.650 1002
9.00010.01

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.35010.02
9.000 10.05
8.900 1006
9.050 10.03T
8.850 1007
9.050 10.03T
8.82510.08

Floor
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.875100]

All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
36.150 2
35875 3
35250 4
35225 5
34850 6
34.600 7
34.050 8
All-Around
Score Place
34.800 1
34400 2
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